



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 25 64 4 Rouzier Antonin20 60 3 Konarski Dawid

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 117 Total Team
24 42 4 Rouzier Antonin
16 32 9 Ngapeth Earvin

6 8 14 Le Goff Nicolas
6 58 Total Team
3 15 14 Le Goff Nicolas
2 16 10 Le Roux Kevin
1 2 18 Rossard Thibault
8 106 Total Team
2 20 10 Le Roux Kevin
2 21 6 Toniutti Benjamin
2 16 16 Marechal Nicolas

31 Total Team
105 281 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 113 Total Team
17 31 3 Konarski Dawid
11 12 7 Klos Karol
11 22 20 Mika Mateusz
10 69 Total Team

3 10 3 Konarski Dawid
2 7 1 Nowakowski Piotr
2 16 7 Klos Karol
4 105 Total Team
3 18 23 Bieniek Mateusz
1 19 21 Buszek Rafal

37 Total Team
106 287 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
5 Clevenot Trevor
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie KevinL
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
11 Lyneel Julien
13 Pujol Pierre
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 D'Almeida Horacio
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
18 Rossard Thibault
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Coach:
Assistant:

Laurent TILLIE
Arnaud JOSSERAND

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
3 Konarski Dawid
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Klos Karol

10 Wojtaszek DamianL
11 Drzyzga Fabian
12 Lomacz Grzegorz
13 Kubiak Michal
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal
22 Bednorz Bartosz
23 Bieniek Mateusz

 
    
 
    


    
    
L L L L L

  
    

   

2
20

13

1
6

12
9

6

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

Referees: Andrey ZENOVICH (RUS) & Nasr SHAABAN (EGY)

POL
FRA 2

3 21
25

17
25

25
17

28
26

15
12

106
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:25 0:30 0:16 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

56 4'24013.07.2016
Krakow
Tauron Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:47  Total: 2:17
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